LAS INDIVIDUALUSIS JAUNIMO IKI 15 M. ŠOUDAUNO ČEMPIONATAS

2019 m. KOVO 30 – 31  d.

VILNIUS 
REZULTATAI
	Iškovota vieta
	Pavardė, vardas
	Sporto klubas

	1
	NOJUS VAICEKAUSKAS
	VĖJAS

	2
	KAROLINA VOICIUKAITĖ
	ŠALTINIS

	3
	KRISTIANAS STASYTIS
	VĖJAS

	4
	JUSTINAS ČERNOVAS
	VĖJAS

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
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	12
	
	


Vyr. teisėjas 
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